Avondale Manor

THE VILLAGE AT OVERLAKE STATION
Forest Grove

Forest Glen

PATRICIA HARRIS MANOR

City Hall-City of Redmond

Julia L F Goldstein Communications
Wildlife Computers

Golder Associates Inc

Autosys, inc

Minuteman Press of Redmond

Hot off the Press

Spiration

FCS Group

Redmond Fire Department Shop

03/01/2019
11/15/2018
09/20/2018
09/20/2018
09/07/2018
08/16/2018
04/20/2018
02/02/2018
11/21/2017
11/20/2017
11/06/2017
10/09/2017
09/25/2017
09/18/2017
09/08/2017



Property Management/Real Estate
Property Management/Real Estate
Property Management/Real Estate
Property Management/Real Estate
Property Management/Real Estate
Office/Other/Professional Services
Office/Other/Professional Services
Manufacturing
Office/Other/Professional Services
Auto Repair/Service
Printing/Publishing/Copying
Printing/Publishing/Copying
Manufacturing
Office/Other/Professional Services
Public Administration/Government/Non-Profit

Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized
Recognized

03/07/2019
04/18/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
08/27/2018
10/25/2018
03/08/2018
03/16/2018
01/03/2018
06/26/2018
10/27/2017
03/20/2018
01/09/2018
02/13/2018



