Company	Enrollment Date
Avondale Manor	03/01/2019
THE VILLAGE AT OVERLAKE STATION	11/15/2018
Forest Grove	09/20/2018
Forest Glen	09/20/2018
PATRICIA HARRIS MANOR	09/07/2018
City Hall-City of Redmond	08/16/2018
Julia L F Goldstein Communications	04/20/2018
Wildlife Computers	02/02/2018
Golder Associates Inc	11/21/2017
Autosys, inc	11/20/2017
Minuteman Press of Redmond	11/06/2017
Hot off the Press	10/09/2017
Spiration	09/25/2017
FCS Group	09/18/2017
Redmond Fire Department Shop	09/08/2017

Sector	Status	Recognition Date
Property Management/Real Estate	Recognized	03/07/2019
Property Management/Real Estate	Recognized	04/18/2019
Property Management/Real Estate	Recognized	04/01/2019
Property Management/Real Estate	Recognized	04/01/2019
Property Management/Real Estate	Recognized	04/01/2019
Office/Other/Professional Services	Recognized	08/27/2018
Office/Other/Professional Services	Recognized	10/25/2018
Manufacturing	Recognized	03/08/2018
Office/Other/Professional Services	Recognized	03/16/2018
Auto Repair/Service	Recognized	01/03/2018
Printing/Publishing/Copying	Recognized	06/26/2018
Printing/Publishing/Copying	Recognized	10/27/2017
Manufacturing	Recognized	03/20/2018
Office/Other/Professional Services	Recognized	01/09/2018
Public Administration/Government/Non-Profit	Recognized	02/13/2018